
 

FRIENDLY FIXTURES INFO. 2023 - 24 

DATE DAY MATCH RINKS HOME/AWAY TIME 

29TH October Sunday Bodmin B.C 4 Away 2.00pm 

1St November Wednesday R.C.S. 4 Home 1.30pm 

12th November Sunday Caradon B C 4 Home 2.00 pm 

19th November Sunday Saltash BC        4 Home 2.00pm 

26th November Sunday Firebank BC (Newport 

Outdoor Club) 

4 Home 1.00pm 

3rd December Sunday Newquay Trenance 4 Home 2.00pm 

10th December Sunday South Hams 4 Away 12.30pm 

17th December Sunday Cornwall Patrons 4 Home 2.00pm 

3rd January Wednesday Caradon B C 4 Away 1.30pm 

7th January Sunday S.F. Drake  4 Home 2.00pm 

14th January Sunday South Hams 4 Home 2.00pm 

21st January Sunday Newquay Trenrice 4 Away 2.00pm 

28th January  Sunday Open Day  8  Home 2.00 pm 

4th February Sunday Yealmpton    4 Home 2.00pm 

7th February Wednesday R.C.S 4 Away (Life centre) 1.30pm 

11th February Sunday Devon Presidents 4 Home 2.00pm 

18th February Sunday S F Drake                4 Away (Life centre) 2.00pm 

21st February Wednesday Devon Masonic       4 Home 1.30pm 

25th February Sunday Bodmin BC 4 Home 2.00pm 

17th March Sunday Saltash BC 4 Away (Life centre) 2.00pm 

18th February Sunday S F Drake                4 Away (Life centre) 2.00pm 

21st February Wednesday Devon Masonic       4 Home 1.30pm 

25th February Sunday Bodmin BC 4 Home 2.00pm 

17th March Sunday Saltash BC 4 Away (Life centre) 2.00pm 

 


